|=__.4.-..-| BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NAABAHUID  8-9 MEBPANIA 2025 e

U M3[l BEVB KJIACCUK KA3AHb (zmn = 1?"’

AuncTtaHunsa 4
08.02.2025

ﬁlk

Manbumku, 200m Ha cnuHe

Ds

9-13 net
CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

damnnusg, Nmsa
3anbie 113 5
3APUIMOB Kupunn
MYNNH Huas
KYLWBALIEB Pass
PAXMATYNNWH PaHenb
MAKCUMOB T'eopruii
MBAHOB Kupunn
KATAKAHOB VBaH
LWYBWH Masen
HACBIPOB Kamunb
MPUNNMYXOB 3axap

o

© oo ~NOO O WN -

3annbiB 235

OJIEHEB AnekcaHgp
BAPUEB Asamar
AJOPOAHOB PomaH
XAM3UH Nnbaap
KAWABKWH Bnagucnas
XONo[0B Unba
CYXAPEB Wnbs
BYNYLWEB Mapk
FTABAPAXMAHOB Anuk
TMHUATOB Amup

o

© oo ~NO O WN -

3annbiB 3135

MBPATMMOB PycnaH
COrlNOB Bnagumup
NbIHOVH ApTém
BAXPAMEEB 3axap
EPMAKOB Wb
HWKYJTNH Bnagucnas
JNE3VH Bcesonop,
BE/IOB Bukrtop
KPVBOHOCOB JleB
HANMMOB Muxann

o

© Oo~NOOhWwWwNPE

3annbie 4 n3 5

CAPOAPAH ApTém
CEPIrEEB Mwuxaun
3NTAHWWNH Amup
BONOKNTWH AHapeii
YCKOB CeMméH
PbIBEKWH Tne6
PbIBVH Apocnas
MWHHYNNWH Canasar
TYXBATANTMEB Ackap
NVNCNYKWH Apkagwii

o

© oo ~NO O WN P

r/p

2016
2013
2015
2016
2014
2013
2014
2014
2015
2013

2013
2015
2014
2015
2013
2014
2015
2013
2015
2013

2015
2015
2012
2012
2013
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015

2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2012
2015

111voH
I1toH
ItoH
I1toH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

ItoH
ItoH
1]

1]
11toH
ItoH
1]

1]

1]
ItoH

ItoH
1]

]

]

]

1l
ItoH
ItoH
lltoH
1]l

ItoH
1l

1l
ItoH
Il

1]
1]
1]

Il
ItoH

KomaHaa

CK "3amaH" Ka3aHb

CLU Ka3aHb

CK "3amaH" KasaHb

PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "fenbta" KaszaHb

CLlW Tronsaum

CLUOP "fenbta" KaszaHb

CLU KazaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KazaHb
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbaTtn

CLU Ne4 PoctoB-Ha-[oHy
CLUOP "Aenbta" KaszaHb
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbaTtn
PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KazaHb

KM "Mapyc" Coun

CLLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb
PCLLUOP "AxkBatuka" KasaHb
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbaTttn
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KazaHb
CLl Twonsaum

CLU AnaTbipb

PCLUOP "AkBaTunka" KasaHb

CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbaTttn
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbaTttn

CLlW "Aenbthun" MaTuropck

CLl "BobicTpuua” Knpos

FO®Y PocTtos-Ha-[loHy

CL "Hwxeropogeu" HmxHuiA Hosropoz
MK "KaTttowa" Mocksa

PCLUOP "AkBaTnka" KasaHb

CLU Ne4 PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

CLLUOP "[enbTa" KazaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KazaHb

®CK AO "CT3" NoneBckoi
CLLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Tonbsattn
CLL "HOHocTb" HuxHuin Hosropog,
CLU OPK LICKA Camapa
PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "fenbta" KaszaHb

MK "KaTttowa" Mocksa

3aaBoYHOE BpeMS

TATP 3:49.12
TATP 3:35.00
TATP 3:27.60
TATP 3:25.00
TATP 3:22.57
TATP 3:22.67
TATP 3:26.00
TATP 3:30.00
TATP 3:49.00
CMP 3:53.65
P-1 3:20.50
TATP 3:20.00
CMP 3:16.62
TATP 3:15.00
KPCA 3:14.00
TATP 3:15.00
TATP 3:15.00
CMP 3:17.25
TATP 3:20.00
TATP 3:20.67
yyBLL 3:10.73
TATP 3:10.00
CMP 3:07.78
CMP 3:05.59
CTBP 2:59.00
KnP 2:59.00
P-1 3:06.90
H-H 3:10.00
MOC 3:10.00
TATP 3:13.08
P-1 2:58.00
TATP 2:55.00
TATP 2:50.00
CBP[] 2:50.00
CMP 2:45.54
H-H 2:49.00
CMP 2:50.00
TATP 2:51.00
TATP 2:55.67
MOC 2:59.00

[iBopeL, BOAHLIX BUAOB criopTa
BacceiiH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHON perucTpaumy BpeMeHu

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

A~ -
FZINN-
TEXHOJIOIMS

CITOPTA

MADWAVE
WKONATAABAHS

14.04.2025 13:32 - CtpaHuua 1

GEMEPAUMA NNABAHWA
PECNYENHKN TATAPCTAH



=== BCEPOCCHICKWE COPEBHOBAHIA N0 NNABAHWID

w3 M3J] BEHB KNACCHK

AuctaHuma 4, Manbyuunkmn, 200m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 5135

0 YFAPKOB Makcum 2012 1
1 3MHKOB MNaBen 2012 1l
2 AHTUMNOB EBrennii 2012 1l
3 WEBLUOB Makcum 2012 1l
4 KAPbIMOB Anmas 2012 1l
5 HUKYNNH ApTém 2013 1l
6 XAKUMYJINH Tumyp 2013 I
7 TOKPbIWKWNH Apocnas 2012 1
8 KWCEJEB Apocnas 2012
9 KAMAJIEEB Amup 2013 |l

8-9 OEBPAJIA 2025 Y

KASAHD 1311 48

CLU "HOHoCTb" HuxHMIA HoBropog
CLU OPK LCKA Camapa
CLU OPK LCKA Camapa

CLU BBC um B.H.CkokoBa AcTpaxaHb

Ln "My CHAMPS" KazaHb

CLU "BbicTprua" Knpos

PCLLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb
CLUOP Nel0 "Onumn" Tonbattn
CLLOP no nnasaHuio Molwukap-Ona
CLUOP "fenbta" KaszaHb

oL

———
H-H 2:44.00
CMP 2:38.00
CMP 2:35.00
ACTP 2:30.00
TATP 2:26.00
KWP 2:30.00
TATP 2:34.00
CMP 2:37.00
M3 2:40.00
TATP 2:45.00

[iBopeL, BOAHLIX BUAOB criopTa
BacceiiH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHON perucTpaumy BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

MAD
WAVE

TEXHOJIOTHS

CITOPTA

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHWA

14.04.2025 13:32 - CtpaHuua 2



