









4 08.02.2025	, 200m	9 - 13
1 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	2016 III " " 2013 II 2015 I " " " 2014 I 2014 I 2014 I 2015 I 2014 I 2015 I " " 2014 I 2015 I 2013 I 2013 I 2014 I 2015 I 2013 I 10" "	3:49.12 3:35.00 3:27.60 3:25.00 3:22.57 3:22.67 3:26.00 3:30.00 3:49.00 3:53.65
2 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2013 4 2015 " " " 2014 10 " " " 2015 2014	- 3:20.50 3:20.00 3:16.62 3:15.00 3:14.00 3:15.00 3:15.00 3:17.25 3:20.00 3:20.67
3 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2015	3:10.73 3:10.00 3:07.78 3:05.59 2:59.00 2:59.00 - 3:06.90 - 3:10.00 3:13.08
4 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	2012 4 2013 " " " 2013 10 " " " 2012 10 " " " 2013 2013 2013 2014 2014 2012 2015 " " "	- 2:58.00 2:55.00 2:50.00 2:50.00 2:45.54 - 2:49.00 2:50.00 2:51.00 2:55.67 2:59.00

https://swim4you.ru/

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics 50



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803



















, 200m 4,

<u> </u>				
0	2012	Ш	н	- 2:44.00
1	2012	II		2:38.00
2	2012	II		2:35.00
3	2012	II		2:30.00
4	2012	II	"MY CHAMPS"	2:26.00
5	2013	II	11	2:30.00
6	2013	II	" "	2:34.00
7	2012	II	10 " "	2:37.00
8	2012	III	-	2:40.00
9	2013	II	п п	2:45.00

https://swim4you.ru/

50 Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics







